
As a proud Canadian independent jewel ler,  we stand together not only with  

our local community,  but with the global community in the f ight against COVID-19.  

We are humbled by the tremendous commitment of our f ront- l ine responders,  

whose t i reless efforts  are helping to win this  batt le and keep Canadians safe.

CanadaHelps COVID-19 Healthcare and Hospital Fund

DIAMOND DAYS



Unity

Hope

Love

TM DD7690 $399 Rose Gold

DD2027 $449

DD7307 $499 Rose Gold

DD7695 $449

Harmony

WHAT TRULY 

MATTERS
Please join us in helping to provide  
doctors, nurses and healthcare workers on 
the front line with the resources that they 
need through donations to the Canada-
Helps COVID-19 Healthcare and Hospital 
Fund. With the purchase of any of the four 
special items featured on this page we’ll 
donate a portion of the proceeds to this 
meaningful fund. We hope that if you’re 
able to, you will join in, every action 

counts regardless of its size. 
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Distinctively Brilliant…Illuminate Your Love

11. 

12. 

13. 14. 

15. 

4. 

1. DX814 YOUR CHOICE 0.07ct $249, 0.10ct $349, 0.20ct $649   2. DX813 YOUR CHOICE 0.03ct $119, 0.05ct $179, 

0.10ct $249 0.15ct $349, 0.20ct $499, 0.25ct $629  3. DD7612 $299   4. DD7611 $169   5. DD7535 $429    

6. DX817 $329   7. DX839 $679   8. DX827 $999   9. DX824 $899ea   10. DD7531 $399   11. DD7686 $949 

12. DX815 $279 & DX534 0.10ct $349   13. DD7497 $649   14. DD7619 $199 & DD7627 $249   
15. DD7534 $399 & DD7635 $349
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18. DD7473 $779 Pear Shape   19. DD2391 $679
20. DD2710 $349 Rose Gold

21. DX154YG OR DX353WG  14Kt 

 0.25ct $849   0.33ct $1,099
 0.50ct $1,449   0.75ct $2,099 
 1.00ct $2,999   

* Available in Yellow, White or Rose Gold
4

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 
17. 

diamond anniversary

1. DX834 10Kt 0.15ct $449, 14Kt 0.25ct $729, 0.50ct $1,249

2. DX821* 10Kt  0.10ct $499, 14Kt 0.25ct $949
3. AM478 $749   4. DD7471 $729   5. DD7639 $359   

6. DD7640 $349   7. DX609 10Kt 0.10ct $399, 0.15ct $499 
14Kt 0.25ct $799, 0.33ct $969, 0.50ct $1,399

8. DX737 10Kt 0.15ct $499, 14Kt 0.25ct $779, 0.30ct $899
9. DD7288 $549   10. DX747 10Kt 0.15ct $549
14Kt 0.25ct $879, 0.33ct $949, 0.50ct $1,349  

11. DD7359 0.30ct $799   12. DX748 10Kt 0.15ct $499 

14Kt 0.25ct $799, 0.33ct $999, 0.50ct $1,499, 0.66ct $1,799  

 0.75ct $1,999, 1.00ct $2,749 
13. DD7637 $379      14. DD7636 $649    

15. DD7638 $399      16. DD3156 $549
17. DD7551 $399 
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for your past,
your present &
your future



18. DD7473 $779 Pear Shape   19. DD2391 $679
20. DD2710 $349 Rose Gold

21. DX154YG OR DX353WG  14Kt 

 0.25ct $849   0.33ct $1,099
 0.50ct $1,449   0.75ct $2,099 
 1.00ct $2,999   

* Available in Yellow, White or Rose Gold

$229
YOUR CHOICE
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1. DD3159 $549   2. DX780 $299   
3. DX804 $379  4. DD7328 $179 Silver & Gold  

5. DD7689 $329    
6. DD7688 $229 Created Emerald   

7. DD7506 $399   8. DD2795 $579 Rose Gold   
9. DD2962 $599   

10. DD3034 $229  Rose Gold  
11. DD3033 $229   12. DD2965 $229 

Every motion... a shimmer. 
                  Every shimmer... an emotion. 
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6 CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content

1. AM495 $649 Rose Gold   2. AM436 $699 Rose Gold   

3. AM305 $499 Rose Gold

4. AM471 14Kt CDC* 0.75ct $2,499

5. AM489 14Kt CDC* 1.00ct $3,349

Featuring a Canadian center diamond 
suspended in a unique patented setting 
which continually moves with her heartbeat 
creating a constant sparkle from the dancing 
motion.
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DANCER™

6. AM415 $1,299 & DD7284 $349 Wedding Band   7. AM460 14Kt 0.48ct, CDC* 0.23ct  $1,599 & DX834 14Kt 0.25ct $729ea 

   8. AM481 $729 & DD7598 $199 Wedding Band     9. AM430 Princess Cut $949 & DD7377 $549 Wedding Band    10. AM429 

$949 & DD7376 $899 Ring Jacket    11. AM499 $649 & DD7693 $199 Wedding Band   12. AM505 0.55ct, CDC* 0.30ct $1,299 & 

DD7691 $979 Ring Jacket     13. AM479 $549  & DD7541 $329 Wedding Band   14. AM503 $999  & DD7694 $399 Wedding Band   

15. AM263  14Kt 0.45ct, CDC* 0.17ct  $1,649, 0.65ct, CDC* 0.30ct  $2,399, 0.95ct, CDC* 0.60ct  $4,999 & 

DD2797 14Kt $499 Wedding Band   16. AM470 14Kt 0.75ct, CDC* 0.50ct  $2,499 & DD7228 $699 Wedding Band 
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Each masterfully cut 

Canadian Diamond 
is laser engraved with 

a unique tracking number 

and is accompanied by 

a certificate of 

Canadian Origin. 
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* Available in Yellow, White or Rose Gold

1. AM495 $649 Rose Gold   2. AM436 $699 Rose Gold   

3. AM305 $499 Rose Gold

4. AM471 14Kt CDC* 0.75ct $2,499

5. AM489 14Kt CDC* 1.00ct $3,349

stack up
your style

1. AM126 $299ea White or Yellow Gold   2. AM451* $949ea   3. AM103 14Kt 0.10ct $429, 0.15ct $599, 0.20ct $749, 0.25ct $999, 

0.30ct $1,399, 0.50ct $2,999   4. AM101 14Kt 0.10ct $329, 0.15ct $449, 0.25ct $699, 0.30ct $949, 0.40ct $1,299, 0.50ct $1,749,  

0.70ct $2,599, 1.00ct $5,499   5. AM447* 0.20ct from $499   6. AM490* 0.30ct, CDC* 0.18ct $899ea   7. DD7638 $399 Rose Gold   

8. AM478 $749    9. AM502 14Kt 0.20ct, CDC* 0.18ct $799  10. AM498 $679  11. AM497 $979  12. AM494 $579

13. AM504 0.35ct, CDC* 0.15ct $879  14. AM496 14Kt 0.70ct Princess Cut $4,799  15. AM500 14Kt 0.65ct, CDC* 0.40ct $2,249 

16. LIMITED QUANTITY AM501 14Kt 0.75ct, CDC* 0.50ct $2,499  17. AM491 0.40ct, CDC* 0.14ct $879 Rose Gold   

18. AM463 0.50ct, CDC* 0.20ct $1,249
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8 CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content = Registered Design

Casual Lux
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ALL CANADIAN DIAMONDS

18.  ML635 14Kt $1,249 Morganite & Diamonds in Rose Gold 
19.  ML734 14Kt 0.30ct $1,749 London Blue Topaz & Diamonds
 

1.  ML709 14Kt  

 0.68ct, CDC* 0.14ct $2,149 Rose Gold     
2.  ML728   /18Kt Rose Gold 

  0.33ct, CDC* 0.19ct $1,799
 0.64ct, CDC* 0.50ct $4,699  

3.  ML727 Oval Shape     

 0.85ct  CDC* 0.60ct $4,899   
4.  ML732 Princess Cut   /18Kt Yellow Gold

 0.85ct, CDC* 0.80ct $4,399    
5.  ML712 14Kt 0.38ct, CDC* 0.18ct $1,579  

 & DD7632 14Kt $1,349 Ring Jacket 

6.  ML736 $549 Onyx & Diamonds 

7.  ML722 $399 Onyx & Diamond 

8.  ML711    /18Kt Yellow Gold 

 0.25ct $1,399 
9.  ML708    Oval Shape  

 0.32ct, CDC* 0.30ct $2,199 
10.  ML710  14Kt 0.65ct $3,499 Rose Gold 

11.  ML731  14Kt  $999 
12.  ML729      Princess Cut  

 0.65ct $3,799  

13.  ML660  0.30ct $1,599,  0.50ct $2,249 
14.  ML733 14Kt 0.23ct  $999  

15.  ML735  0.30ct $1,349 
16.  ML131  0.20ct $1,249,  0.30ct $1,499 
 0.50ct $2,249,  0.75ct $3,299,  1.00ct $4,399 
17.  ML525  0.20ct $1,249,  0.33ct $1,649 
 0.40ct $1,999,  0.50ct $2,299 

   



9CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content

MAPLE LEAF DIAMONDS™, mined in Canada’s north, bear a unique 
tracking number that ensures authenticity from rough to polished 
diamond. This gives you the assurance that your diamond is of  

complete Canadian origin and guarantees compliance with  
the Canadian Diamond Code of Conduct.

Prices may vary depending on the size and quality used in a particular piece. It is advisable to check with the store. 

Casual Lux

Seasons™

Eternal 
Flames™

1. 
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10. 11. 

BY

DESIGNED
FOR YOU

WILDFLOWERS

1.  ML723 $299    
2.  ML720 0.12ct $449, 0.28ct $999  

3.  ML738 $279  
4.  ML737 14Kt 0.25ct $1,349  Sapphires & Diamonds     
5.  ML721 14Kt 0.25ct $1,249  Sapphires & Diamonds    
6.  ML719 14Kt 0.40ct  $1,699  Sapphires & Diamonds 

7.  ML730     

 1.50ct, CDC* 1.05ct $6,799  

8.  ML118   Princess Cut

 0.50ct CDC* 0.25ct $2,499

 0.80ct CDC* 0.38ct $3,899

 1.00ct CDC* 0.50ct $4,999
 1.50ct CDC* 1.00ct $10,999  
9.  ML726    Oval Shape  
 0.54ct CDC* 0.30ct $2,799     
10.  ML724   Emerald Cut 

 0.67ct CDC* 0.50ct $4,499   
 0.87ct CDC* 0.70ct $6,799 
 1.17ct CDC* 1.00ct $12,749    
11.  ML725   Pear Shape 

 0.55ct CDC* 0.38ct $2,999     
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birthstones

* All Months Available

Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May Jun. Jul. Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. 

1. DX567 $379ea  2. DX566 FROM $379ea 

3. DX533 $399ea  4. DX822 $249ea   
5. DX606 $149ea  6. DX755 $269ea   
7. DX753 FROM $349ea  8. DX754 $249ea  

1*. 

2*. 

3*. 

6*. 

4*. 

7*. 

8*. 
5*. 

The jewellery in this catalogue is predominantly crafted with Canadian Certified Gold. Look for the 
Canadian Certified Gold insignia  stamped on the product as well as the accompanying tag for 
your guarantee of Canadian origin. 
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$999

1. DX567 $379ea  2. DX566 FROM $379ea 

3. DX533 $399ea  4. DX822 $249ea   
5. DX606 $149ea  6. DX755 $269ea   
7. DX753 FROM $349ea  8. DX754 $249ea  

1. DX829 0.50ct $699
 1.00ct $1,399   
 1.50ct $2,349   
2. DX841  

 0.50ct $649 Rose Gold

 1.00ct $1,299 White Gold 
3. DD7475 0.50ct $749  
4. DD7552 1.00ct $999   
5. DD7601 1.00ct $1,099  

6. DD7602 1.00ct $1,149    
7. DD7642 1.00ct $1,499   
8. DD7641 1.00ct $1,499 

9. DD7683 0.25ct $399
10. DX823 1.00ct $1,349
11. DX836 2.00ct $2,249ea

  

1. 
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5. 
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7. 
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9. 

10. 

11. 
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3. 

1 CARAT OF DIAMONDS
from

COVER PIECES
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1. 

3. 
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6. 

7. 

9. 

8. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

1. DD7373 $699 Emerald Shape   2. DX763 14Kt 0.35ct $1,699, 0.60ct $3,249 Oval Shape  3. DD7587 $1,099 Emerald Shape & 

DD7543 $299 Wedding Band   4. DD7499 $1,149 Oval Shape    5. DD7498 $449   6. DD7356 $1,299 Pear Shape

7. DD7588 $1,299 Rose Cut   8. DX820 $349ea &  DX534* 0.15ct $449ea Wedding Band    9. DD2611 $349ea &   

DD2660* $179 Wedding Band   10. DD3029 $1,149 &  DD3030 $499 Wedding Band     11. DD823 $849    12. DA202 $399
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6. DD7462 $229 Enhanced Black Diamonds   

7. DD7631 $279    8. DD7623 $299
9. DD7591 $279    10. DX609

Yellow Gold & Enhanced Black Diamonds $279  
Rose Gold & Natural Fancy Brown Diamonds $299

White Gold & Enhanced Blue Diamonds $249  
11. DD7687 $299   12. DD1598 $149      

13. DX658 $329ea   14. DX705 $399ea       
15. DD7375 $429   16. DD7505 $229ea   

17. DD7226 $179   18. DD7298 $349    

19. DD7300 $299   20. DD7397 $529   

21. DD7501 $349   22. DD7590 $229   

23. DD7589 $179   24. DD7597 $249   

25. DD7596 $349   26. DD7287 $399  
27. DX534 0.10ct $349ea   

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 
18. 
19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 
23. 
24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

1. 

2. 

3*. 

4*. 5. 

1. DD7684 $379   2. DD7685 $399 
3*. DX386  0.05ct $269, 0.10ct $449,  

 0.15ct $499, 0.25ct $799, 

 0.33ct $949, 0.50ct $1,399 

4*. DX126  0.05ct $329, 0.10ct $479 

5. DD7181 $249

* Available in Yellow, White or Rose Gold
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1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

1. DD7490 $599 Rose Gold & Tanzanite 

2. DD7394 $279 Rose Gold & Mystic Topaz

3. DD7682 $749 Rose Gold & Morganite  

4. DD7482 $549  Green Tourmaline 
5. DD7483 $549 Sapphire

6. DD7582 $569 Sapphires 

7. DD7524 $379 Mystic Topaz 
8. DD7515 $679 Tanzanite 
9. DD7576 $499 Aquamarine 

10. DD7680 $329 Opal 

11. DD7679 $349 White Topaz

12. DD7465 $249 White Topaz 

13. DD7488 $449 Rose Gold & Lilac Amethyst  
6. DD7470 $299   7. DD7361 $299 

exquisite gems
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AMETHYST & DIAMONDS

WHITE TOPAZ & BLACK SAPPHIRES

ROSE GOLD & OPALS

PEARLS  & DIAMONDS

SKY BLUE TOPAZ &  
DIAMONDS

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

10. 

9. 

1. DD7609 $299   2. DD7608 $219 

6. DD7470 $299   7. DD7361 $299 8. DD7644 $499   9. DD7677 $499   10. DD7692 $679

3. DD7427 $149    4. DD7480 $229   5. DD7481 $249

nature’s colours



ct. weight refers to the total weight of diamonds. All jewellery is enlarged to show detail.  
Our Canadian Diamonds are mined in Canada and cut & polished elsewhere.

Jeweller is not responsible for any typographical errors. © Copyright Corona Jewellery Company LTD. May 2020

1. DD7645 $449   2. DD7678 $549   3. DD7514 $999 
4. DD7399 $749   5. DD7400 $499   6. DD7401 $529 

7. DD7643 $249   8. DD7676 $299   9. DD7681 $399 
 

SAPPHIRES & DIAMONDS

MORGANITES & DIAMONDS

EMERALDS & DIAMONDS

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 


